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DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOPETUSO MICHELE 1 61,41 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZAGARIA GRAZIA 2 57,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LORUSSO ARCANGELO 3 47,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DELFINO FRANCESCO 4 S 46,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'AVANZO SILVIA 5 37,02 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LORUSSO SAVINO 6 36,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PIERRO ANTONIO 7 36,03 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LANDRISCINA GRAZIA 8 35,98 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 SCOMMEGNA MICHELE 9 34,40 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LOSITO GRAZIANA 10 33,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SANSONNE GIUSEPPE 11 33,55 N BTIC86200Q 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D SCIUSCO MARIA PIA 12 33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS03000T DIAFERIA GIUSEPPINA 13 32,60 S BTIS061004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CICIRIELLO MARIA-MADDALENA 14 31,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q AVELLA UMBERTO 15 30,35 N BTIC86200Q 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B PRUDENTE ADDOLORATA 16 30,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SGARRA ARCANGELA 17 28,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CARACCIOLO MARGHERITA 18 28,25 S BTIS05600L 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 DI BITETTO MARIA 19 28,07 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SANSONNE GIOVANNA 20 27,60 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CANNONE NICOLETTA 21 27,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI BITONTO NICOLETTA 22 27,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 LABARTINO ORNELLA 23 27,30 N BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LORUSSO ANNACHIARA 24 27,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 ZACCARO SALVATORE 25 27,05 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOVAGLIO MARIANNA 26 26,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 POLLICE RAFFAELLA 27 26,47 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X ZAGARIA RAFFAELLA 28 26,37 S BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI NOIA GIUSEPPINA 29 25,05 S BTIC8AM00A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 DI NINNO ORNELLA 30 24,30 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FORTUNATO VINCENZO 31 24,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 ANTONACCI ANNALISA 32 24,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LOMBARDI IVANO 33 24 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOSITO PALMA 34 23,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MEMEO DANIELA 35 23,83 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOSITO FILOMENA 36 23,77 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FIGLIOLIA TIZIANA 37 23,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L VILELLA LUCIA 38 23,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B D'ALUISIO GIULIA 39 23,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A PORRO FRANCESCA 40 23,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q SACCOTELLI MARIA IMMACOLATA 41 23 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CIOCE ROSA 42 23 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q TANGARO NICOLETTA 43 23 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G D'AVANZO FRANCESCA 44 22,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MARRONE GRAZIANA 45 22,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AP00T MALLEI FRANCESCO 46 22,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 DISTASI MARIA GIULIA 47 22,41 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CHISARI LUCIA 48 22,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DELLE NOCI FLAVIO 49 S 22,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q D'AVANZO MICHELA 50 S 22,03 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CATALANO FELICETTA 51 22 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PIZZUTO FLORIANA IMMACOLATA 52 21,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SGARAMELLA FABIO 53 21,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FUCCI MARIA FONTE 54 21,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q SURIANO LUCIA 55 21,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PISTILLO CARLA 56 21,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D DENAMI GABRIELE 57 21,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CATALANO GIUSEPPINA 58 21 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SANTOVITO ROSA 59 S 20,78 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G TESSE GRAZIA 60 20,73 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E PALAMARA PRISCILLA 61 20,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 CAPPIELLO DONATA 62 20,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 NUOVO ADDOLORATA 63 20,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X SARACINO MARIA LUIGIA 64 20,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DI SCHIENA ROSANNA 65 20,20 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N COSMAI PASQUALINA 66 20,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G TURSI ALESSIA 67 20,10 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CALDAROLA MICHELE 68 19,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PISANI ANTONELLA 69 19,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CHIARIELLO MARIANGELA 70 19,70 S BTPC040009 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V LOSITO ANNA LISA 71 19,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 STERLICCHIO MARIASTELLA 72 19,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DE LILLO ANNA LISA 73 19,60 N BTIS059004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B LORUSSO RICCARDINA-VALERIA 74 19,30 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A FILANNINO VALERIA 75 19,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CRUDELE ANGELA 76 19,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q RELLA FRANCESCO 77 19,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LAVISTA STEFANIA VINCENZA 78 19,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 LAMONACA ANNA 79 19,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C GAGLIARDI SABATINA 80 19 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A NORINI MARCELLA 81 19 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 CIRILLO LIDIA 82 18,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A BIANCOLILLO ANTONELLA 83 18,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CICCHELLI MARIA LUIGIA 84 18,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CASSANO LUCIA 85 18,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B MOSCHETTA SIMONA 86 18,75 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 SANTOMAURO IMMACOLATA 87 18,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MERRA VALENTINA 88 18,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PISTILLO GIUSEPPE 89 18,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SIMONE DANIELA 90 18,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G DEROSA SILVIA 91 18,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LOMBARDI PIERRICCARDO 92 18,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FUSIELLO ANGELA 93 18,37 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X ANTONUCCI CATALDO 94 18,37 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CORVASCE ANNA MARIA 95 18,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ROCCIA LUCIA 96 18,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FASANELLA PATRIZIA 97 18,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 GRUMO VINCENZA 98 18,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SIMONE VINCENZA 99 18,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V STILLAVATI PAOLO 100 18,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V TANZI GRAZIANA LUANA 101 18,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N GAGLIARDI ALESSIO 102 18 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A STRIPPOLI EMANUELLA 103 17,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 DI TACCHIO FRANCESCA 104 17,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MANUTO AGATA 105 17,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E ZAGARIA ANGELA 106 17,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06900L VENTURA MICHELE 107 17,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 RUOTOLO ALTOMARE 108 17,65 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI MEO LAURA 109 17,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SUPERBO RAFFAELLA 110 17,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOPETUSO VINCENZO 111 17,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PORRO MIRIAM 112 17,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SGARRA LUISA 113 17,50 S BTIC8AD00A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q INCHINGOLO VINCENZA 114 17,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V BURDO MARTA 115 17,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 VENTOLA ANTONIO 116 17,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D AZZELLA EMILIO 117 17,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CIFARATTI ANGELA 118 17,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZICOLELLA RAFFAELE 119 17,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GUGLIELMI RICCARDO 120 17,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 PRINCIGALLI ANTONIA 121 S 17,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SARDANO LUCIA 122 17,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B LEO ENZA 123 17,20 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E TURI MONACA 124 17,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GAZZILLO MONICA 125 17,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 LATTARUOLO LUCIANO 126 17,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 RUSSO GIANLUCA 127 17,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CARBUTTI GIANCARLA 128 17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V DI VINCENZO PATRIZIA 129 17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ROMANELLI ANGELA 130 17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZOTTI ILARIA 131 16,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SURIANO ANTONIO 132 16,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CAMPANA SAVINO 133 16,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CATAPANO ILARIA 134 16,80 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 DE LILLO ANNALISA 135 16,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G MATERA TERESA 136 16,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SASSANO MICHELA 137 16,68 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DI TOMMASO LUIGI 138 16,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS03000T BOMBINI MARIANGELA 139 S 16,62 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 GALANTUCCI RENATA 140 16,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GISSI FELICIA 141 16,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V ZAGARIA SAVERIO 142 16,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V URSI PATRIZIA 143 16,55 S BTPS08000V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L VALENTE AMELIA 144 16,52 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 D'AGNELLI CARMEN 145 16,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N ZINGARELLI MIRIAM 146 16,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 FARINOLA MARIA ROSA 147 16,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 D'AMBROSIO ILARIA 148 16,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SIENESE ELISABETTA 149 16,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ABATECOLA PASQUALE 150 16,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CAPUANO GIUSEPPE 151 16,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CARBONARO MARICA 152 S 16,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DI CANIO VINCENZA 153 16,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORINA MARIA ROSARIA 154 16,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LACIDOGNA MARIANGELA 155 16,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L POMO PASQUALE 156 16,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SUOZZO MATTEO 157 16,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DE LUCIA MARIA 158 16,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 REIBALDI RAFFAELLA PIA 159 16,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E GRUMO ANNALISA 160 16,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 DORONZO GIANLUCA 161 16,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LAMPO FEDERICA 162 16,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 RINALDI ROSSANA 163 16,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LAROSA MARIA 164 16,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CALVANO TERESA 165 16,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZAGARIA ANTONELLA 166 16,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FALCETTA DEBORAH 167 16,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 RENDINE DONATELLA 168 16,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LABROCA FRANCESCA 169 16 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI BIASE CLAUDIA KRYSTLE 170 S 16 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 PALUMBO EMILIANA 171 16 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G TROIA EMANUELLA 172 15,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 LACASELLA CATERINA 173 15,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E SGARANGELLA ROSA 174 15,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 DI TARANTO ROCCO GIOVANBATTISTA 175 15,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B MOSCHETTA MICHELA 176 15,90 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G NOTARPIETRO DONATELLA 177 15,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 FUSARO CONCETTA DANIELA 178 15,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A MUSTI GIUSEPPE 179 15,90 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MOSCHETTA FRANCESCA ROMANA 180 15,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V BARTUCCI DOMENICO 181 15,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G REGANO MARIAPAOLA 182 15,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SERRA FRANCESCO 183 15,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GRUMO MARIA 184 15,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SINISI SABRINA 185 15,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 BEVILACQUA MASSIMILIANO 186 15,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A VITRANI GIOVANNA 187 15,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D PARADISO VINCENZO 188 15,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS03000T PADALINO AMELIA 189 15,68 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q GUGLIELMI FRANCESCO 190 S 15,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P ALICINO PASQUA 191 15,57 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DE FEO CARMELA 192 15,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LISO GIUSEPPE 193 15,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 DE LILLO CLAUDIA 194 15,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AP00T VENTURA DOMENICO 195 15,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A ZINGARO ARIANNA 196 15,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G BONADIE ROSA 197 15,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PACIFICO LUIGIA 198 15,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G TODISCO MARIANNA 199 15,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B TOTA LAURA MARIA PIA 200 15,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LOIODICE NUNZIO GIORGIO 201 15,37 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE 202 15,35 S BTPS15000X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 PELLEGRINO EMILIA 203 15,35 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q FORTUNATO GIUSEPPE 204 15,30 S BTTF06000Q 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MARZOCCA MARINA 205 15,30 S BTEE06900L 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LISO EMILIA 206 15,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R DAMBRA FAUSTINA 207 15,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 FUSILLO IMMACOLATA 208 15,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B BORRACCIA VITO 209 15,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A ZINGARELLI GRAZIA 210 15,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 GIURA ANGELA MARIA 211 15,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 AMORESE LUCIA 212 15,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FALCONE MONICA 213 15,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G SURIANO DOMINGA 214 15,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'AZZEO ROBERTA 215 15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E EVANGELISTA ROSA 216 14,97 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DI LENA ANGELO 217 14,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ACQUAVIVA ROSALBA 218 14,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E ZACCARO SARA ANTONELLA 219 14,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DI PALMA CHIARA ANNA 220 14,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LISO LUCIA 221 14,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L RUTA ANGELO 222 14,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GIANNINI ALESSIA 223 14,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TOTA NATALIA 224 14,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P MONTERISI MARIA-FRANCESCA 225 14,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 SPINAZZOLA RICCARDO 226 14,75 N BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 MONTANARO ROSSANA 227 14,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MARTONE VINCENZO 228 14,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 FORENZA ROSA 229 14,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ZAGARIA TERESA 230 14,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 GRILLO DANIELA 231 14,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 LENOCI LIVIA FRANCESCA SABINA 232 14,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D FABIANO ROSA 233 14,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P MOSCHETTA TERESA 234 14,52 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P RELLA MARIA LETIZIA 235 14,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G DI VIETRI ILARIA 236 14,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DILEO FILOMENA 237 14,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CIFARATTI ANTONELLA 238 14,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 AZZOLLINI ELISABETTA 239 14,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q AMELIO TERESA 240 14,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ANTOLINI ROSANNA 241 14,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SANTOMAURO MARIA MICHELA 242 14,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI SCHIENA VINCENZA 243 14,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CASSATELLA AURORA 244 S 14,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 ACHILLE ALESSIA 245 S 14,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CAMPANA LUCIA 246 S 14,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 SECCIA SILVANA 247 14,40 N BTIS053005 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ACQUAVIVA MARIAGRAZIA 248 14,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GAZZILLI RICCARDINA 249 14,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B SELLITRI SABINA 250 14,30 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G MATERA MARIANGELA 251 14,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B GRUMO ANNA 252 14,30 N BTIC8AK00P 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 DE MARINIS NICOLETTA 253 14,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ADDATI VITO 254 14,28 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V GORGOGLIONE RACHELE 255 14,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X MINERVINI RAFFAELLA 256 14,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 AQUILECCHIA ANNA 257 14,25 N BTIC86700V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DI BISCEGLIE DANIELE 258 14,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C LOVINO MARIANTONIETTA 259 14,23 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q RIGGIO MARIA GIUSI 260 14,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q ALICINO GIUSEPPE 261 S 14,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MEOLI ANDREA 262 14,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 SASSAROLI MIRIAM 263 14,10 S BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L TROIA VINCENZA 264 14,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MODUGNO SILVANA 265 14,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LAMPITELLI MADDALENA 266 14,02 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V TURSI RIPALTA 267 14 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q BUCCI FILIPPO 268 14 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MEMEO ANTONELLA 269 14 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 POLLICE TERESA 270 13,98 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C GIORGIO ANNA LUCILLA 271 13,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E ZACCARO ROSANNA 272 13,92 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 COGNETTI ROBERTA 273 13,90 S BTIS053005 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V MONTERISI ALESSANDRO 274 13,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 VIRGILIO ROSA 275 13,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ZAGARIA STEFANIA 276 13,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GUGLIELMI NICOLETTA 277 13,90 N BTIC86300G 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 RICCHIZZI ONOFRIO 278 13,88 S BTPC01000D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BIANCHINO STEFANIA 279 13,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CHICCO GIOVANNA 280 13,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CASTELLANO ANTONIA 281 13,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SIMONE ANGELA 282 13,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 GUGLIELMO CRISTINA 283 13,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LAMACCHIA RAFFAELLA 284 13,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V PESCHECHERA GRAZIA IVANA 285 13,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MERCO LIDIA 286 S 13,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SACCOTELLI ALESSANDRA 287 13,75 S BTIS04300E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PAOLELLA ANGELA 288 13,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G NOTARPIETRO MARIA 289 13,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ZINGARO STEFANIA 290 13,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 TROILO GIUSEPPE 291 13,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 IACOBONE LUISA 292 13,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ALFANO ANGELICA 293 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G GAMMARROTA GIOVANNA 294 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DEL GIUDICE DANIELA 295 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 CAMPA ALESSANDRA 296 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TROIA NICLA 297 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PETRUZZELLI DANIELA 298 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CATERINO GIUSEPPE 299 13,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G MIRACAPILLO MARICA 300 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LABIANCO LUCIA 301 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 RIBATTI DORIANA CATERINA 302 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 BARRA MARIA SPERANZA 303 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A ABRUZZESE SERENA 304 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FUZIO VALERIA 305 S 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SALVEMINI DOMENICO 306 S 13,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P FIANDANESE ANGELA 307 S 13,60 N BTIS04400A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 PORCELLI ANTONELLA 308 13,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G TATTOLO GIUSANNA 309 13,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAPUZZOLO VINCENZO 310 13,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LORUSSO CARMELA 311 13,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G SANTOVITO ANTONELLA 312 13,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZAGARIA ANGELA 313 13,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CIVITA NUNZIA 314 13,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LUISI GRAZIAGIULIA 315 S 13,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ROBERTO DANIELA 316 13,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 BUTTICE' FABIO 317 13,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 TERZI GIORGIO 318 13,35 S BTIS061004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P ZAGARIA ALESSIA 319 13,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 MOSCATELLI GIUSEPPINA 320 S 13,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MATERA MARIATERESA 321 13,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 SARDELLA MICHELE 322 13,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CATALANO DANIELA 323 13,31 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P MATERA ANGELICA 324 13,31 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SIGISMONDO MARIA ROSA 325 13,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 D'ANTINO VALENTINA 326 13,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CALITRO CLAUDIA RITA 327 S 13,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CASAFINA ANNA LUISA 328 13,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q POLLICE GIUSEPPINA 329 13,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SGARRA ANTONIA 330 13,27 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A POLLICE EMANUELLA- SILVIA 331 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MATERA ANTONELLA 332 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SIMONE LOREDANA 333 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 ZINGARELLI ADELAIDE 334 13,25 S BTIC8AK00P 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A FIONDA RACHELE 335 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DI SERIO MARIANGELA 336 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DE PALMA FLORINDA 337 13,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E PIZZOLORUSSO GRAZIA 338 13,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 VACCHI STEFANIA 339 13,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SALVEMINI VALENTINA 340 13,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A BALDINI LEONARDO 341 13,20 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LOSITO SARA 342 13,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 GIURA ANTONELLA 343 13,20 N BTIS04300E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B PAPA DOMENICA 344 13,20 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DIMONTE STERPETA 345 13,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V TORRE MARIA ANGELA 346 13,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SCAMARCIO RAFFAELLA 347 13,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B RIBATTI APOLLONIA 348 13,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 STALLONE MARISA 349 13,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A FASCIANO NUNZIA 350 13,10 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 FOSSELLA MELANIA SONIA 351 13,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 CALABRESE BENIAMINO 352 13,10 N BTEE173005 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PETRONI GIUSEPPE 353 13,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E VURCHIO NUNZIA 354 13,06 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06900L D'ADDATO ROBERTA 355 13,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PIZZUTO LORENA 356 13,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V CASIERI VINCENZO 357 13,05 N BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C GRISORIO FRANCESCO 358 13,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FICARAZZO VALERIA 359 13,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ZINGARO MILENA 360 13,02 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A AGRESTI CLAUDIA 361 13 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SINISI ANNAMARIA 362 13 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FRACCHIOLLA ARCANGELA 363 13 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CANNONE VINCENZO 364 12,98 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CASTELLANO NICOLA 365 12,97 N BTTF06000Q 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LIMONGELLI LAURA 366 12,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L QUACQUARELLI SABINO 367 12,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V PAPPAGALLO ILARIA 368 12,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N ROCIOLA STEFANIA 369 12,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 DEROSA ROSA ROSANNA 370 12,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LEONETTI MARIA-NUNZIA 371 12,90 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 ERMINIO LUANA 372 S 12,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V ADDARIO ANGELICA 373 12,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E DI MATTEO PIETRO 374 12,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B DI CANDIDO GIULIANA 375 12,83 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LOVERGINE ANGELA 376 12,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 MALCANGIO MADDALENA 377 12,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CAMPANA MICHELA 378 12,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MOSCHETTA VALENTINA 379 12,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DIAFERIA MARIAGRAZIA 380 12,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FORTUNATO CATIA 381 12,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CHIEPPA SABINA 382 12,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CARBONE ARCANGELA-ANGELICA 383 12,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CALVANO TERESA 384 S 12,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 GERARDI ALESSANDRO 385 12,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G CALVANO MARILENA 386 12,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CIANI FIORENZA 387 12,72 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SOLDANO VINCENZA 388 12,70 S BTIC86300G 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 SGARRA GIUSEPPE 389 12,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TATTOLO ROBERTA 390 12,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 LOPEZ RAFFAELLA 391 12,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A CAPORALE LUCIANA 392 12,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LEONETTI FRANCESCA 393 12,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 VERNICE MARIANA 394 12,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D NAPOLETANO MICHELE 395 12,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SARACINO MASSIMILIANO 396 12,61 N BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CASCELLA COSIMO DAMIANO 397 12,60 S BTEE06400D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PASTORE MARIA ISABELLA 398 12,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P MATARESE MARIA-LETIZIA 399 12,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LOSITO ANDREA 400 12,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V PAPARUSSO MARIANNA 401 12,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'ERCOLE AGATA 402 12,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A QUACQUARELLI NICOLETTA 403 12,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E NESTA ROBERTA 404 12,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A CRISTIANI VANESSA 405 12,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A LOSAPIO IDA 406 12,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GAZZILLO ALESSANDRA 407 S 12,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LULLO ANGELICA 408 12,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D SGUERA MICHELA 409 12,52 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D RICCO ANTONELLA 410 12,51 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 GARGANO ANTONIO 411 12,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LORUSSO VIRGINIA 412 12,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LOCONTE VALERIA 413 12,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D GIANNINI VALENTINA 414 12,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SALVEMINI ERICA 415 12,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N PALUMBO ELEONORA 416 12,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A CALÒ MARTINA 417 12,50 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SGARAMELLA MARILENA 418 12,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R FUCCI ELISA 419 12,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CIVITA ANNA RITA STEFANIA 420 12,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CAFAGNA LUIGIA 421 12,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CASSANO RAFFAELLA 422 12,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P CIVITA LUCIA 423 S 12,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A ASSELTA GIADA 424 12,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 DIMONTE FLORA 425 S 12,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 FORINA GIADA 426 12,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E TROIA GIUSEPPINA 427 12,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LULLO VINCENZA 428 12,45 N BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MANGINO NICOLETTA 429 12,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PISANI ALESSANDRA 430 12,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G CICIRIELLO GIUSTINA 431 12,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LISO FILOMENA 432 12,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R DI TONDO ANNA MARIA 433 12,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D NASCA LUCIA 434 12,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CANNONE PALMA 435 12,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CIVITA MARIATERESA 436 12,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E BARILE LUCIA 437 12,30 S BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DELLE NOCI MATTIA 438 S 12,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DI TEO MADDALENA 439 12,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 BARBAROSSA CLARA 440 12,30 N BTPC040009 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q BITETTO MARIANNA 441 S 12,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIUOCO GABRIELLA 442 12,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V GIORDANO MARIA ANNA 443 12,25 S BTIC8AF002 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARBONE ALESSIA 444 12,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SPIRITICCHIO MARIA 445 12,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V DEGENNARO ALDO 446 12,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 D'ETTOLE MARIANGELA 447 12,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DE NIGRIS ALESSIA 448 12,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 MERAFINA MARIANNA 449 12,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SIPONE CLAUDIA 450 12,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LIGUSTRO MARIA CHIARA 451 12,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q GISSI DANIELA 452 12,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GUADAGNO BIAGIO 453 12,20 S BTIS04300E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 GERMINARIO CORRADO 454 12,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ADDARIO MICHELA 455 12,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LOTITO TIZIANA 456 12,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V MARRONE VANESSA 457 12,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X COLASUONNO RAFFAELLA 458 12,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI BIASE ANNA MARIA 459 12,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E TESSE ANTONIETTA 460 12,20 N BTIC80000C 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 FIORE SABINA 461 12,18 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R CAPOGRECO ROBERTA 462 12,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 QUATELA DORIANA 463 12,10 S BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X AGRESTI BENEDETTA 464 12,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MATERA TERESA 465 S 12,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MANSI ALESSANDRO 466 12,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 PIUMELLA MONICA 467 12,10 S BTEE06400D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G TROIA APOLLONIA 468 12,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PASTORE SABRINA 469 12,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LOPETUSO ALESSANDRA 470 12,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R PISCOPIELLO TIZIANA 471 12,08 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MANGIONE MARIELLA 472 12,05 S BTEE172009 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PACIOLLA FRANCESCA 473 12,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DI CEGLIE DOMENICO 474 12,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MANUTO NICOLA 475 12,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P CASAMASSIMA DANILO 476 12,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 QUACQUARELLI CARMELA 477 S 12,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MOSCHETTO ANTONELLA 478 12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LISO ANNAROSA 479 12 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E MANSI MELANIA 480 12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 SALERNO LUCIA 481 12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LORUSSO ROSALINDA 482 12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARBUTTI MARIAROSARIA 483 12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MAZZA MARTINA TINDARA 484 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A MESSINESE MARIA CRISTINA 485 12 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SIBILLANO ANNALISA 486 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A CHIEPPA MARIO 487 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CAMPANA ANTONELLA 488 S 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 CARDO ANGELICA MICHELA 489 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ORESTA FRANCESCA 490 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 DI CARLO VALENTINA 491 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A ERMINIO FLORIANA 492 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI CANIO MARIAROSARIA 493 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SIEGA OMELIS DEL CARMEN 494 12 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SGARRA ADDOLORATA 495 11,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q BRUNO ANNALISA 496 11,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G CELLAMMARE JASMINE 497 11,95 N BTPS08000V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B ZINGARO SAMANTA 498 11,95 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 CARELLA IMMACOLATA 499 11,95 N BTPS11000D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LEONETTI TIZIANA 500 11,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X BRUNO PAOLA 501 11,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 DANIELLO MARIA ANGELA 502 11,93 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 SCAMARCIO ANGELA 503 11,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 MAZZARELLI FRANCESCA ROSARIA 504 11,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A BRUNO AGNESE 505 11,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 DE LIO ROSA 506 11,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q GRASSITELLI EMILIA 507 11,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A DEFENTE FEDELE GIORDANO 508 11,90 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SANSONNE ANGELICA 509 11,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 MASTRODONATO ANTONIETTA 510 11,90 N BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N MUCIACCIA ROSSELLA 511 11,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LAPENNA ANTONELLA 512 11,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B LOTTI ADDOLORATA 513 11,90 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MERAFINA RICCARDO 514 11,87 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D ROMANO ELISA 515 11,85 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SCARCELLA ILARIA 516 11,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 STRIPPOLI PAMELA 517 11,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 SCIUSCO GABRIELLA 518 11,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LEONETTI MARTA 519 11,85 N BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ALICINO GIUSY 520 11,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B VURCHIO PIERLUIGI 521 11,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ANDRIOLO ALESSIA 522 11,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DI NUNNO VERONICA 523 11,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 VASALLUCCI ANGELAMARIA 524 11,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B NOTARPIETRO MARIA VITTORIA 525 11,85 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G BIANCHI DONATELLA 526 11,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A ZINGARIELLO MARIADINA 527 11,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L IEVA VALENTINA 528 11,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PEZZELLA FILOMENA 529 11,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C LEONE COLOMBA 530 11,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D ZECCHILLO MARIANNA 531 11,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DELL'ISOLA SABINA 532 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G BERARDINO SERAFINA 533 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N ALLEGRETTA SIMONA 534 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R PATRUNO GIANNA 535 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q QUACQUARELLI CARMELA 536 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CUSMAI MARIA 537 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A CONVERSANO ANNALISA 538 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI CHIARO NUNZIO ALESSANDRO 539 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 CATINO MICHELE 540 11,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LASORSA MARCO 541 S 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CANNILLO MARIKA 542 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 D'AGNELLI PASQUALE 543 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM08900R ANDRIANI VALENTINA 544 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIAMPIETRO EUFEMIA 545 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B PINO VINCENZO 546 11,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CARDONE DONATELLO 547 11,72 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G VIVO CLAUDIA 548 11,70 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P LAMORTE CAROLINA 549 11,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CAMPANALE ELENA 550 11,70 S BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 SINISI MARISA 551 11,70 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LEONETTI MADDALENA 552 11,70 S BTIC8AP00T 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A GUGLIELMI VINCENZA 553 11,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CILEO GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO 554 11,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 COSMAI SIMONA CARMELA 555 11,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q VALENTE GIANPIERO 556 11,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAFAGNA ALESSANDRA 557 11,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N ABBATTISTA ROSANNA 558 11,68 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V MAIELLARO CIRO 559 11,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORNELLO SABRINA 560 11,65 S BTIC86700V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SISTI GINA 561 11,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ASSELTA CARMELINDA 562 11,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E DE MANCO RICCARDINA 563 11,63 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 D'ANTINO CARMELA 564 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E PISICCHIO RICCARDINA 565 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI GIOVANNI NICOLETTA 566 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PERUGGINI RAFFAELLA 567 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A PATRUNO RICCARDINA 568 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B RENDINE ROSSELLA 569 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E AMOROSO ROSANNA 570 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 GIORGIO MICHELA 571 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LORIZZO SABRINA 572 11,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DI BIASE NICOL 573 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CICIRIELLO DOMENICO 574 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D CAFAGNA ILENIA 575 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BERARDINO SILVIA 576 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 GORGOGLIONE ANTONIO 577 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G TERLIZZI ANNA 578 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X SANSONNE ANNAMARIA 579 S 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D CASAMASSIMA ANTONELLA 580 S 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C MASTRULLO PASQUALINA 581 S 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D MASCOLO CELESTE RITA 582 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V BUTTICE' STEFANIA 583 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C NOBILE FRANCESCO 584 11,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 BOTTA LUCIA 585 11,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DI BARI SABINO 586 11,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAVUOTO DANIELA 587 11,58 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DE PALMA ALESSANDRO 588 11,55 S BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 CUCCIA SALVATORE 589 11,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V SANTERAMO MICHELE 590 11,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DE NIGRIS ANNA 591 11,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MONTERISI SIMONA 592 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G D'ATTEO VINCENZO 593 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 PAPPALETTERA LUANA 594 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A IEVA CINZIA 595 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 LAGANARO ANTONELLA 596 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CARAPELLESE CHIARA 597 S 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PICCOLO IMMACOLATA 598 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A VACCARIELLO ANNA ANTONIA 599 11,50 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N TINTI MARCO 600 11,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PORRO AURORA 601 11,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E VURCHIO ANTONELLA 602 11,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 MERRA MARIKA 603 11,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N DIBENEDETTO EMILIO 604 11,45 N BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 CASSANO MARIANGELA 605 11,43 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 SCOCCIMARRO TERESA 606 11,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E MASTRORILLO LOREDANA 607 11,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 CHIECO DANIELE 608 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 CAMPAGNA GIROLAMO 609 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B ACQUAVIVA VANESSA 610 S 11,40 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C LOCURATOLO ILENIA 611 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V ZOTTI MICHELE 612 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CARDILLI GIUSY 613 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L TROIA RICCARDO 614 11,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MUTI MARIANNA 615 11,37 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 PORRO MARTINA 616 11,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MONGELLI TIZIANA 617 11,35 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P D'AVANZO GIOVANNI 618 11,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SIMONE MARILENA 619 S 11,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E PESCE GIUSEPPE 620 11,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 TARALLO MATARRESE FEDELE 621 11,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MIANI LETIZIA 622 11,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 GARBETTA RUGGIERO 623 11,35 N BTIC8AK00P 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E VISTA VINCENZO 624 S 11,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CACCAVO LUCIA 625 11,32 S BTPC040009 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C RENNA MICHELA 626 11,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V BERNOCCO SABRINA 627 11,30 N BTIC8AM00A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A ZAGARIA ROMINA 628 11,30 N BTEE06400D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B DI NUZZO MICHELE 629 S 11,30 N BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FERRI MARIA 630 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SGARRA BRIGIDA 631 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N DE CEGLIA MARIA LUIGIA 632 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOTITO LUCIA 633 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CANNONE WANDA 634 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LA STELLA GIOVANNA 635 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B MONTERISI VINCENZA 636 11,25 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A STEA LAURA 637 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SURIANO ROSSANA 638 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TURI SONIA 639 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MUGEO TIZIANA 640 11,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI BARI ALESSANDRA 641 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 DICATALDO FRANCESCO DARIO 642 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 MAURANTONIO FABIOLA 643 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 SPADAVECCHIA ELISABETTA 644 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 DI LIDDO ANGELA 645 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CUPAIUOLO IVANA 646 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P GISSI ERIKA 647 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI TACCHIO PIERGIUSEPPE 648 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CASIELLO GIORGIA 649 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 STRIGNANO ROBERTO 650 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q TESSA ANNALISA 651 S 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 RELLA ILENIA 652 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 LAMONACA ELEONORA 653 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E MALCANGI SABINO 654 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BALDUCCI EMANUELLA 655 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PICECI DANIELE 656 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ZAGARIA ANGELA 657 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q MORISCO GILDA 658 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CIFARATTI ROSALBA 659 11,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 MASSIMINO CARLO 660 11,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A VALENTINO MICHELANGELO 661 11,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOSITO ANGELA 662 11,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E GUGLIELMI ANTONELLA 663 11,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 DI LERNIA MARIANNA 664 11,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MONTERISI NATALIZIA 665 11,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P COGNETTI MARILENA 666 11,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G ZINFOLLINO SABRINA 667 11,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LANOTTE VALENTINA 668 11,15 S BTEE06400D 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P MOSCHETTA ROSSELLA 669 11,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LISO ANTONETTA 670 11,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FIGLIOLIA CINZIA 671 11,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SCARCELLI MICHELE 672 11,11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q BUCCI FILIPPO 673 11,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MATERA MARTINA 674 11,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 MINCUZZI NATALIA ROSALIA 675 11,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CATALANO ANTONIA 676 11,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CICIRIELLO VINCENZA 677 11,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A CARBONE ANNA MARIA 678 11,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DI TRANI ANGELA 679 11,08 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 VERBICARO ANTONELLA 680 11,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PICCOLO RICCARDO 681 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A ROTUNNO MARTINA 682 11,05 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 BATTISTA LEONARDO PIO 683 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 NICCOLI ANTONELLA 684 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CILEO SARA ISABELLA 685 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B INCHINGOLO GIOVANNI 686 11,05 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LAMESTA SABINO 687 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P PORRO MARIANNA 688 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ZINGARO ISABELLA 689 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V CURCI DAVIDE SAVINO 690 11,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LAMONARCA MARIAGRAZIA 691 11 S BTIC86300G 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q FUZIO MADDALENA 692 11 S BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G FESTA RICCARDINA 693 11 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ZEFFERINO FABIO 694 11 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CONVERSANO ELENA 695 S 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 SANSONE MARTINA 696 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ROBERTO FEDERICA 697 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CICCIARELLI NICOLA 698 S 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C BEVILACQUA LAURA 699 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CONVERSANO DONATO 700 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CARNICELLA ROSALINDA 701 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PRUDENTE PASQUALE 702 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DIBENEDETTO LEONARDO 703 11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAMPANA ANTONIO 704 10,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 DAMIANO INCORONATA 705 10,95 S BTRI050008 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 LACQUANITI LUIGI 706 10,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 CISTERNINO MARIANGELA 707 10,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 SARDARO RAFFAELLA 708 10,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARROZZO MARIA GIOVANNA 709 10,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A NAPOLITANO GRAZIA 710 10,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PICCOLO MARILENA 711 10,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CORATELLA SALVATORA 712 10,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A INCHINGOLO SIMONA 713 10,93 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E ZINFOLLINO CARLA 714 10,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MEMEO GRAZIANA 715 10,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D BARTUCCI ROCCO 716 10,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C MARTOCCIA ANGELA 717 10,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CAFAGNA MADDALENA 718 10,86 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 ARDITO RAFFAELE 719 10,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 AMORESE ALESSANDRA 720 10,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SANTORO ANTONELLA 721 10,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V DE FEO ANNALISA 722 10,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R DIGENA ARCANGELA 723 10,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 FUSARO ANNALISA 724 10,83 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D DAVANZANTE CARMELA 725 10,81 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LULLO SARA 726 10,81 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DAGNELLO GIACINTO 727 10,80 S BTMM30100X 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G AGRESTI RICCARDINA 728 10,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06800R BOVIO ANGELA RITA 729 10,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V SANSONNA ANGELA 730 10,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E TEMPESTA MARIAGIOVANNA 731 S 10,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORNELLO DAMIANO 732 10,76 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 FIORE DANIELA 733 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G RUTA MARIA 734 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SGARRA LUCIA 735 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 DIPASQUALE STERPETA 736 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G FILANNINO ROSANNA 737 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PETRUZZELLI MARIANGELA 738 10,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI PALMA CLAUDIA 739 10,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PERINA ILARIA 740 10,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q D'AVANZO ERIKA 741 10,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L BRUNO ORIANA 742 10,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G FERRARA GIUSEPPINA 743 10,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A SOMMA FEDERICA 744 10,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E MARROCCOLI CECILIA 745 10,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DI CASSIO DANIELE 746 10,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PISTILLO ANTONIETTA 747 S 10,68 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D DAVANZANTE CARMELA 748 10,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CARBONE VINCENZO 749 10,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GRUMO GIANLUCA 750 10,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q VIVIANI ANGELO 751 10,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LISO ANNAMARIA 752 10,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q POLLICE FRANCESCO 753 10,63 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LOSITO NATALINA 754 10,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CAFAGNA NICOLETTA 755 10,60 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 BARILE VINCENZA 756 10,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 GRIECO FRANCESCA 757 10,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 GIANNINI MONICA 758 10,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PERINA CHIARA 759 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DI GENNARO ALESSIA 760 10,60 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B ATTIMONELLI GRAZIANA 761 10,60 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G CORATELLA ANTONIETTA 762 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X MAFFIONE CARLA MARIA FRANCESCA 763 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L NOTARPIETRO DELIA 764 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS03000T PICCOLOMINI DOMENICA DALILA 765 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G FALCO ILARIA 766 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI NANNI ROSA 767 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X FUSIELLO TERESA 768 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G BASILE GABRIELLA 769 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DI CHIARO ANGELA 770 10,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E DI NOIA ROSALBA 771 10,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 TESTA WALTER 772 10,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 GALENTINO ALESSANDRA 773 10,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI COSMO ELENA STEFANIA 774 10,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CAFAGNA ANGELA 775 10,58 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI PIETRO FEDERICA 776 10,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DELVECCHIO FRANCESCO 777 10,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PISTILLO MARIANNA 778 10,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D FRASCA MONICA 779 10,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A ZAGARIA DOMENICO 780 10,52 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SACCOTELLI RICCARDINA 781 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 LANOTTE MARIA LUIGIA 782 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 PORRO ROSAMARIA 783 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 DE CHIRICO ANGELA 784 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DE NIGRIS FRANCESCA 785 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V ZAFFARANO TOMMASO 786 10,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A TOTA ISABELLA 787 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CHETTA SILVIA 788 S 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CORATELLA MARCO 789 S 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q SURIANO ANNALISA 790 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GUGLIELMI ROBERTO-RICCARDO 791 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 NAPOLI MASSIMILIANO 792 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 TRAISCI ROSA 793 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 DUCALE ANTONIO 794 10,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 DE LIA TERESA 795 10,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B MOSCHETTA ANNAMARIA 796 10,45 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L D'AVANZO SAVERIO 797 10,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PANSINI FRANCESCA 798 10,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 CARAPELLESE DEBORA 799 10,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V MASTRORILLO VINCENZO 800 10,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CASSANELLI CLAUDIA 801 10,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LOTITO TONIA 802 10,43 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DI BARI FRANCESCA 803 10,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 PURO ROSSELLA 804 10,41 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MONTEREALE VINCENZA 805 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 CURCI MARIA 806 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MATERA TERESA 807 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PORRO SILVIA 808 S 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P BURDO CARLO 809 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SCARCELLI MARIO 810 10,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DI NUNNO SABINO 811 10,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A BRANDINI EVA SOFIA 812 10,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PARENZA GRAZIANA 813 10,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI BARI ANDREA 814 10,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CARRABBA MAGDA 815 10,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LIDDO PAOLO 816 10,37 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIURATO IRENE 817 10,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GRIGIONI MARIA 818 10,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X MINAFRA COSIMA DAMIANA 819 10,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q INCHINGOLO DANIELA 820 10,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DIPASQUALE FLORIANA 821 10,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LABROCA NICOLA 822 10,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C IANIERI DAVIDE 823 10,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 FILANNINO MARIA 824 10,35 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GUGLIELMI RICCARDO 825 10,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI CORATO ANNAMARIA 826 10,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LAPENNA ANTONIO 827 10,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 FIOCCO MASSIMILIANO 828 10,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CANCELLARA GRAZIA 829 10,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A DICATALDO GIUSEPPE 830 10,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOMUSCIO ANGELA 831 10,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LASORSA CONCETTA 832 10,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DI GIOIA CONCETTA 833 10,27 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N DI MARCANTONIO ETTORE 834 10,27 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LOPS ANTONIA 835 10,27 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LIMITONE CARMEN 836 10,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E NESTA MARIANNA 837 10,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A IEVA ANNA 838 10,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V CAMPAGNA FRANCESCO 839 10,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 FIORE ANNA 840 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 BARBAROSSA ANNUNZIATA 841 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E COLELLA ANNAROSA 842 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E TESSE NUNZIA 843 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 QUERCIA VINCENZA 844 S 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q SGARRA RAFFAELLA 845 10,25 S BTIC8AK00P 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PAPPALARDI MICHELANGELO 846 10,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 DELIA PASQUALE SALVATORE 847 S 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 PORRO ARIANNA 848 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SURIANO FRANCESCO RICCARDO 849 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CAPACCHIONE CAMILLA 850 S 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DISTASI CLAUDIA 851 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 LAPRESA EMILIANO 852 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LOSITO ILARIA 853 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q INTOTARO MARIASTELLA 854 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LOSACCO MARIO 855 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MONTRONE VINCENZO 856 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 RIBATTI IRENE 857 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E FACCHINI ELISA 858 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 IACOBONE ROBERTO 859 10,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G FORTE PATRIZIA 860 10,25 N BTIC8AK00P 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G ANZIOSO SABINA 861 10,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MASSIMO ARIANNA 862 10,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CALVANO ILENIA 863 10,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D ABBATTISTA CAMILLA PIA 864 10,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CICCIOPASTORE VALERIA 865 10,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI RENZO GRAZIA 866 10,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R RUSSO LUCIA GRAZIA 867 10,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 TOMASELLI SABINO 868 10,18 S BTIC8AJ00V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MASCIULLI LUCIA ROSARIA 869 10,18 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N MATOZZA LUCIANA ANTONIA 870 10,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 BEVILACQUA ROSANNA 871 10,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DELL'OLIO MILENA 872 10,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MARRONE ANNAMARIA 873 10,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CIRASOLA NUNZIA 874 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TATTOLO GIUSEPPINA 875 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CAPOZZA TERESA 876 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P LOPETUSO EMANUELE 877 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 FILANNINO MARIA 878 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SANSONNE GIUSEPPE 879 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 CURCI MARIA GIUSEPPA 880 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DIVICCARO COSIMO DAMIANO 881 10,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V D'AMORE MARIATERESA 882 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V FORTUNATO ANTONELLA ERICA 883 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q QUACQUARELLI ELIGIO 884 S 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PATRUNO PAOLA RITA 885 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q FASCIANO FRANCESCA 886 S 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 MENNUTI ERMINIA 887 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P PORRO MARIELLA 888 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CANNILLO ANGELA 889 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SELLITRI FRANCESCO 890 S 10,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G CUONZO ANGELO 891 10,08 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI STEFANO ROBERTA 892 10,08 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CORATELLA ANGELA 893 10,08 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DI TRANI MICHELINA 894 10,08 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SOLLAZZO IMMACOLATA 895 10,06 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LA DAGA ANDREA 896 10,06 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B PREZIOSO NUNZIA 897 10,05 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R FARANO ANNADELIA 898 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAPO ADDOLORATA 899 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D FRANCAVILLA CHIARANGELA 900 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E FORTUNATO ANNARITA 901 S 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LAMANNA MICHELA 902 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 PIAZZOLLA ANTONIA 903 10,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E MATERA VINCENZO 904 10,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MERAFINA MARIA GIULIA 905 S 10,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E TONDOLO SIMONA 906 10,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G D'AVANZO CONCETTA 907 10,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CECCA SAVERIO 908 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 D'AZZEO DANIELA 909 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 LAFRANCESCHINA STEFANIA 910 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 MORELLA GIUSEPPE 911 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI STEFANO ALESSANDRA 912 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LISO ALESSANDRA 913 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V CIRULLI CLAUDIA 914 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 ROSMARINO ALESSANDRA 915 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 TATO' VANESSA ELVIRA 916 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G REGANO ANGELA 917 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CAMASSO ANNA 918 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 DI CANDIA RITA SIMONA 919 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 ZECCHILLO MARIA ROSA 920 10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CAMPANALE ROCCO 921 S 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 CORCELLA MARCO 922 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q REGANO LUCIA 923 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A BRUDAGLIO FRANCESCA 924 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 GEMITI SAVINO 925 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DE FEO PAOLA 926 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P BALDUCCI DANIELA 927 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MONTERISI GIUSEPPE 928 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SGARRA NICOLETTA 929 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MAIURI COSIMO DAMIANO 930 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A COLASUONNO MARIA 931 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P AGRESTI VALERIA 932 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 IEVA DONATELLA 933 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N SCATIGNO GIOVANNI 934 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DE NIGRIS ANNALISA 935 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOCANTORE GRAZIA 936 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R DE FATO RICCARDINA 937 10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G MASTROLILLO ANTONELLA 938 9,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q STRIPPOLI LUCIA 939 9,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 LATTANZIO VINCENZA 940 9,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LOSITO MARIASTELLA 941 9,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LORUSSO EMANUELA 942 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P ZAGARIA SIMONE 943 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 ANTONUCCI CHIARA 944 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q MARINACCI NICLA 945 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SOMMA ERMANNO 946 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V SERLENGA GIUSEPPE 947 9,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 BARRACCHIA GIUSEPPE 948 9,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D BOLLINO STEFANIA 949 9,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CARENZA ANNA 950 9,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 FASANO GIUSEPPE 951 S 9,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G FIANDANESE ROSSANNA 952 9,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ALICINO SALVATORE 953 9,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CASTRO ROBERTO FRANCESCO PIO 954 9,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 DELLATTE GIORGIO PIO 955 9,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LEONETTI VALENTINA 956 9,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 LANDRISCINA NICOLA 957 9,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PROTA ALDO 958 9,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MEO ALESSANDRO 959 9,88 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PASTORE DIANA 960 9,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A MATERA LAURA 961 9,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A CATAPANO ROSA ANNA 962 9,85 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CARAPELLESE SABINA 963 9,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 MOZZO SABINA 964 9,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 IACOBONE LUCA 965 9,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LEONETTI ISABELLA 966 9,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V CICIRIELLO RICCARDO 967 9,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GENTILUOMO CALOGERO 968 9,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LEONETTI STEFANIA 969 9,83 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A FERRI ALESSANDRA 970 9,81 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MASTRORILLO NUNZIA 971 9,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 IEVA CAROLINA 972 9,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 FALANGA CARMELA 973 9,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N DI REDA FRANCESCA 974 9,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PEPE SAVINA 975 9,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIOVANNIELLO MORENA 976 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 TRAVERSA SAVINO 977 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 COTUGNO MARIANGELA 978 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 SFREGOLA GIANLUIGI 979 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E STRIPPOLI GIUSEPPINA 980 S 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q SANTOVITO NUNZIA 981 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MENNOIA ANTONIETTA 982 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 LAPEGNA VINCENZO 983 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIUOCO ALESSIA 984 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C LORETO MARISA 985 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A TESSE GIULIANA 986 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PORRO SABINA 987 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SURIANO LUCIA 988 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E INCHINGOLO ANTONIETTA 989 S 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 INCHINGOLO ALFONSO 990 9,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N FILANNINO GIUSEPPE 991 9,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V LOSIGNORE LUCIA 992 9,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A INCHINGOLO ANNAMARIA 993 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LOTITO NICOLETTA 994 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PASTORE ENZA DANIELA 995 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CARUSO PATRIZIA 996 S 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DI BARI ADRIANA 997 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G FARAONE GRAZIA 998 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LAGRASTA STEFANIA 999 9,75 S BTIC8AL00E 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q FORTUNATO DOMENICO 1000 9,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 TIANI SALVATORE 1001 9,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 FRONTINO TOMMASO 1002 9,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L AMORESE ALDO 1003 9,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 SANSARO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1004 9,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LIONETTI LUCIA 1005 9,72 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MATERA ANTONELLA 1006 9,72 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GRASSI NICOLA 1007 9,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SIBILLANO DOMENICO 1008 9,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 1009 S 9,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GIRARDI ROSSELLA 1010 S 9,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZARRILLO ANDREANA 1011 9,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N TEDESCHI MARIA DANIELA 1012 9,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BARILE MARIANNA 1013 9,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PISTILLO ALBA 1014 9,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CAMPANELLI TERESA 1015 9,68 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SANTOVITO LUIGIA 1016 9,68 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C INSABATO GIUSEPPE 1017 9,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GUGLIELMI RITA 1018 9,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SGARANGELLA ANNAMARIA 1019 9,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CIRILLO NUNZIA 1020 9,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B QUAGLIARELLA NUNZIA 1021 9,65 S BTIC860004 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BONELLI NUNZIA 1022 9,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ADDARIO VINCENZO 1023 9,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 DI PIETRO ILENIA 1024 9,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PICCOLO ELENA 1025 9,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 ABBATTISTA FRANCESCA 1026 9,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X SELVAROLO NICOLA 1027 9,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CIVITA GIANVINCENZO 1028 9,65 N BTPS08000V 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V GAROFALO FERDINANDO 1029 9,63 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SCIANNAMEA MARIA ALEANDRA 1030 9,61 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MODICA ROSA 1031 9,61 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CATERINO GIUSEPPE 1032 9,60 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SINISI ANGELA 1033 9,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C ANELLI CARLA 1034 9,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GUADAGNO CATERINA 1035 9,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MIRACAPILLO ANGELA 1036 9,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E FERRANTE GIOELE 1037 S 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A PAPA ANITA 1038 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DEL GIUDICE MICHELE 1039 S 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ZEFFERINO MARIAGRAZIA 1040 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CHIEPPA ADDOLORATA 1041 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SUPERBO ANNAMARIA 1042 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CONVERSANO GIOVANNI 1043 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GUIDA NUNZIA 1044 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 LATORRE GIOVANNI 1045 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 BRUNO FRANCESCA 1046 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G GAZZILLO EMANUELLA 1047 9,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CORATELLA MARIA 1048 9,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DE LUCIA MARIANNA 1049 9,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ROSELLI NICOLETTA 1050 9,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOTITO MARIA 1051 9,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI NANNI ANTONETTA 1052 9,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R MAURIELLO ROSARIA 1053 9,57 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N MUROLO STEFANIA 1054 9,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CARBUTTI ANTONELLA 1055 9,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MIANI RAFFAELLA 1056 9,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G SGARAMELLA EMANUELLA 1057 9,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 SARCINA TIZIANA 1058 9,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LOMONTE FEDERICA 1059 9,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E MAGGIULLI LORENZO 1060 9,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 ROTUNNO MARIANNA BRIGIDA 1061 9,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 MAZZARISI CHIARA MARIA PIA 1062 9,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 RICCIARDI MARIA-FRANCA 1063 9,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 FILANNINO GIOVANNA 1064 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PORRO ANTONIO 1065 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PERNA MAURIZIO 1066 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E SUPERBO MARIA 1067 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PARISI MARIA 1068 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X D'ENDICE MARIA ALTOMARE 1069 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A MARZOCCA PATRIZIA 1070 9,50 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 LETTINI LUCA PIO 1071 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 FUCCI DANIELA NUNZIA 1072 9,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q REGANO GIANDOMENICO 1073 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PISTILLO ALESSANDRA 1074 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R MONOPOLI VALENTINA 1075 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CONVERSANO ELENA 1076 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOTITO ISABELLA 1077 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 PAPPALETTERA FABIO 1078 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DEL VENTO VALENTINA 1079 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MARASCO VITTORIA RITA 1080 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C MERRA ANTONELLA MARIA 1081 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SPIONE RICCARDINA 1082 9,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO 1083 9,47 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 TROIA FRANCESCA 1084 S 9,46 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GERVASIO ANTONELLA 1085 9,46 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E SGARAMELLA AURORA 1086 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CANNONE SIMONA 1087 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LOPETUSO ANNA 1088 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B SCOLAMACCHIA MARCO VITO 1089 9,45 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GAMMARROTA ALESSIA 1090 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DE SENA MARIA 1091 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B REGANO ADRIANO 1092 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LEO CATALDO 1093 9,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 CELENTANO ANNA 1094 9,43 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L IANNONE GRAZIA 1095 9,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CANNONE ANTONELLO 1096 9,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MURGESE EUFEMIA 1097 S 9,42 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B D'AVANZO SAVERIO 1098 9,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LISO SABINA 1099 9,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G MASSARO GIUSEPPINA RITA 1100 9,40 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q MEMEO ILARIA 1101 9,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LA MASTRA ANTONIO 1102 9,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V CAFAGNA ANTONELLA 1103 9,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B TURSI EMANUELLA 1104 9,40 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E DI SAVINO ROSSELLA 1105 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CONVERSANO SERENA 1106 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 PASTORE MARIANNA 1107 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARLUCCI ANTONELLA 1108 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CASSANO VINCENZO 1109 S 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BASILE VALENTINA 1110 9,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B POLICHETTI DOMENICO 1111 9,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LOSITO GIORGIA 1112 9,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V ANZIVINO MARIAPIA 1113 9,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 DICORATO ANGELA 1114 9,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SIMONE LUCIA 1115 9,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V LUCCHESE GIUSEPPE 1116 9,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D FILANNINO ANTONIA ALTOMARE 1117 9,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B RECCHIA NUNZIA 1118 9,33 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 MANUTO CAROLINA 1119 9,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A APRUZZESE MARIA 1120 9,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DI VINCENZO FRANCESCO 1121 9,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MARCHIO BENEDETTA 1122 9,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PORRO SALVATORE 1123 S 9,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E COSTANTINO MIRIAM 1124 9,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DIFONZO PASQUALE 1125 9,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 CAUSO EMILIANO 1126 9,28 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 ROSATO VALERIA 1127 9,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G BERARDINO FLORA 1128 9,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D CAPUANO CATERINA 1129 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MATERA BRIGIDA 1130 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PASTORE MARIA ALESSANDRA 1131 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'AVANZO ANNA-LILIANA 1132 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 QUAGLIARELLA NUNZIA 1133 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CAPUANO BIAGIO 1134 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B BONELLI ANTONIETTA 1135 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A LUPOLI FRANCESCO 1136 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V PISTILLO MARIA SANTINA 1137 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E PATRUNO FRANCESCO 1138 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D TORRE GIUSEPPE 1139 9,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D RIZZI NICOLA 1140 S 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI BARI FRANCESCO 1141 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SANSONNA GIANLUCA 1142 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 TESSA ANTONELLA 1143 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 FORTUNATO SABINA 1144 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CASSATELLA DOMENICO 1145 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V MUCCI MICHELE 1146 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 PANELLA GIUSEPPINA 1147 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N DIPILATO GRAZIA 1148 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 DEL VENTO PATRIZIA 1149 9,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SANNELLI GIADA 1150 9,21 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CATALANO GABRIELE 1151 9,21 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CICIRIELLO DANIELA 1152 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 VILELLA FRANCESCA 1153 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E REGANO DANIELA 1154 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D MENNUNI TIZIANA 1155 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'AVANZO CATERINA 1156 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'AVANZO ROBERTA 1157 9,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E ABBRUZZESE GRAZIANA 1158 S 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X RUSSO PALMA 1159 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SGARAMELLA SIMONA 1160 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E PAPA ALESSANDRA 1161 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C QUERCIA KATIA 1162 S 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CITO FRANCA DEBORA 1163 9,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CARBONE STEFANIA 1164 9,17 S BTIC8AQ00N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZAGARIA FRANCESCO 1165 9,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B ABBASCIANO ANTONIO 1166 9,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 D'ETTOLE ADRIANA 1167 S 9,16 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 BUCCOMINO ANNA MARIA 1168 9,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SURIANO GRAZIANA PIA 1169 9,15 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 PESCHECHERA GAETANA 1170 9,12 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CARLONE GIUSY 1171 9,11 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LORUSSO ANTONELLA 1172 9,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SURIANO ISABELLA 1173 9,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 MASSARO ENRICA 1174 9,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ACQUAVIVA VALERIA 1175 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L COGNETTI ANNA 1176 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G RELLA SAMANTA 1177 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 BARILE ANNA 1178 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q BRUNO ANNA 1179 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X FUSARO NUNZIA 1180 9,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 CAROSELLA MARIKA 1181 9,06 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ZAGARIA GIOVANNA 1182 9,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 SARDELLA PAOLO 1183 9,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V GORGOGLIONE ROSARIA 1184 9,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DE CILLIS LORELLA 1185 S 9,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A GISSI ROSALINDA 1186 9,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C MAINO ANTONIO 1187 9,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SANSONNE GRAZIA 1188 9,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SPIONE CARMELA 1189 9 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V MATERA NUNZIA 1190 9 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOCONTE FILOMENA 1191 9 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CIANI GIULIANA 1192 9 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DE CHIRICO RAFFAELLA 1193 9 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LAVIGNA GIOIA 1194 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DI BIASE STEFANO 1195 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DELL'OLIO GIUSEPPE 1196 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LEONETTI PASQUALE 1197 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZINGARO SALVATORE 1198 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N AMORUSO CLAUDIA 1199 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 VALENTINO GIOVANNA 1200 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CASUCCI ELISA 1201 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZINGARELLI GIOVANNA 1202 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 CATAPANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1203 9 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LOCONTE EMANUELE 1204 8,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 INCERTO CARMINE 1205 8,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI BARI LILIANA 1206 8,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 VOICESCU ROSANA MADALINA 1207 8,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R TORELLI MARIA CARLA 1208 8,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 POLLICE MARIA 1209 8,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SERGIO ADDOLORATA 1210 S 8,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L TONDO MARIELLA 1211 8,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 METTA LUCIA 1212 8,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 AGRESTI MANUELA 1213 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MARINO VALERIANO 1214 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PISTILLO GIULIA 1215 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DIVINCENZO MARGHERITA 1216 S 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V D'AMORE GIACOMO 1217 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LAMESTA VINCENZA 1218 8,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A DEFAZIO MARIANNA AZZURRA 1219 8,86 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P LOMANUTO ANTONIETTA 1220 8,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P PIARULLI ADDOLORATA 1221 8,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q SCARCELLI MARIANGELA 1222 8,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LACERENZA ANTONIETTA 1223 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 D'ERCOLE VINCENZO 1224 S 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PIZZOLORUSSO DIANA PIA 1225 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E MAZZONE SAVINO 1226 S 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 TAMMACCARO SAMANTA 1227 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DE FEO DARIA 1228 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 GUGLIELMI ROSSELLA 1229 8,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CIANI ANGELA 1230 8,83 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MARRONE ELENA 1231 8,83 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 DELNEGRO ANNA COSIMA DAMIANA 1232 8,83 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A REGANO ARIANNA 1233 8,81 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B TESSE MARIATERESA 1234 8,80 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LISO ANNA 1235 8,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L BERARDINO LETIZIA 1236 8,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CARMINIO LUCIANO 1237 8,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GRIECO MARCELLO ANTONIO 1238 8,80 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E SGARRA MICHELE 1239 8,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SUOZZO NICOLA 1240 8,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 DI PASQUALE MICHELA MELANIA 1241 8,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LULLO GIOVANNI 1242 8,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V DE SARIO MICHELE 1243 8,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 PETTIRINO FRANCESCA 1244 8,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 RUBINO FEDERICO 1245 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P FIORE ANGELA 1246 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 DI TERLIZZI FRANCO 1247 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SGARAMELLA NUNZIA 1248 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MOSCA FRANCESCO 1249 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 TUFARIELLO GERMANO 1250 8,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G DI PALMA LORENZO 1251 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARFORA AMALIA 1252 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LOTITO VALERIA 1253 S 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 ZAMPOGNA SARA ANTONELLA 1254 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L INCHINGOLO RAFFAELE 1255 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CASAFINA FEDERICA 1256 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FUSIELLO ALESSANDRA 1257 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 LOIOLA GRAZIA TERESA 1258 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 BUFANO MARIA RIPALTA 1259 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DELVECCHIO MICHELE 1260 8,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SURIANO DEBORA 1261 8,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A PALMITESSA PATRIZIA 1262 8,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q INCHINGOLO NUNZIA 1263 8,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A NOTARPIETRO GIOVANNA 1264 8,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N AROMANDO VINCENZO 1265 8,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DI TONNO BIAGIO 1266 8,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E TATTOLO MADDALENA 1267 8,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 LATORRE NADIA 1268 8,68 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A NICOLAMARINO FRANCESCO 1269 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A CAFAGNA ANNAMARIA 1270 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 TESSE VINCENZA 1271 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 LAPEGNA ANGELA 1272 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 MENDOLICCHIO GIUSEPPINA ROSA 1273 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PREZIOSA VALENTINA 1274 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 RIZZI ANGELA 1275 8,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MAZZA ANGELA 1276 8,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI BARI VALENTINA 1277 8,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V VASALLUCCIO ANNA 1278 8,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G DAMATO FRANCESCA 1279 8,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 DI CHIARO MICHELE 1280 8,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOSITO NICO 1281 8,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CIFARATTI ANGELA 1282 8,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MAROLLA ANTHONY 1283 8,61 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PACIFICO DANIELE 1284 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 RICCIULLI ANNA 1285 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P CILIBERTI TIRSIA 1286 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LUISI GIUSEPPE 1287 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q RICCARDI GIUDITTA PIA 1288 S 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CIANI MICHELE 1289 8,60 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q TESSE GRAZIA 1290 8,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N PERNA FEDERICO 1291 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 PARADISO MARGHERITA 1292 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PIERRO FELICIA 1293 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DELLE NOCI ANGELA 1294 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A SOLITARIO VINCENZA 1295 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 TURSI FEDERICA 1296 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 LOTITO NUNZIA 1297 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SCARCELLI MARIATERESA 1298 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A D'ERCOLE FRANCESCA 1299 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V PAGANELLI MAURIZIO 1300 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 CASSATELLA CHIARA 1301 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PACE ALESSANDRA 1302 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A SUOZZO LUIGI 1303 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 VOLPE ANGELA 1304 8,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LISO ANTONIETTA 1305 8,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SANSONNE MARIA 1306 8,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DI CHIO ANNAMARIA 1307 8,58 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E SELLITRI VINCENZA 1308 8,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 GAMMAROTA ANTONIETTA 1309 8,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PAPAGNA MATTIA 1310 8,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 PETRONI SABINO 1311 8,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E STAMPACCHIA SABRINA 1312 8,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 GARZILLO NICOLA 1313 8,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ZAGARIA DOMENICO 1314 8,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SCIASCIA GIULIO 1315 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A GUAGLIONE YASMINE 1316 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A RUOTOLO MARILINDA 1317 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MILLICO COSIMO DAMIANO 1318 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LISO LUCIA 1319 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FASCIANO MICHELE 1320 S 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L TROIA ESTER 1321 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q FUZIO AGATA 1322 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MARIANO PATRIZIA EMANUELA 1323 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 SICOLO MARIA LUIGIA 1324 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DI NICCOLO RICCARDO 1325 8,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G D'ATTEO YURI 1326 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q ZINGARELLI FRANCESCO 1327 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 1328 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 DI NOIA TERESA 1329 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CALVI GRAZIA 1330 8,50 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CIRILLO ROBERTA 1331 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N PIGNATARO GIOVANNI 1332 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C MIRIZZI GIUSEPPE 1333 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 MASSA GIANFRANCO 1334 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 GRIECO ANNA 1335 8,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SACCOTELLI MARIA 1336 8,49 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V CAPUTO RUGGIERO 1337 8,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X VURCHIO VINCENZO 1338 8,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 BONACARO GIUSEPPE 1339 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 GIORGIO GIANLUCA 1340 S 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 POMARICO CINZIA 1341 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 LANOTTE CARMELA 1342 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A SECCIA VINCENZA 1343 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SURIANO LUCIA 1344 8,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SCAMARCIO TIZIANA 1345 8,43 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N CORNACCHIA NICOLA 1346 8,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G BRUNO LUCA 1347 8,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI BARI RAFFAELE 1348 8,42 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ARDITO TERESA 1349 8,42 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SOLDATO ROSSANA 1350 8,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DE GENNARO ILARIA 1351 8,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A FORTUNATO GIUSEPPE 1352 8,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LOPETUSO VALERIA 1353 8,36 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 RINELLA MARIA VALERIA 1354 8,36 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 COLASANTO CARMELA 1355 8,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A SANCHIRICO MICHELA 1356 8,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 SPADAFINA FRANCESCO GASPARE 1357 S 8,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D ANDRIOTTA DAMIANO 1358 S 8,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PIERRO RAFFAELLA 1359 8,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B FIANDANESE EMANUELLA 1360 8,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q FORTUNATO LEONARDO 1361 8,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CASAFINA MARILENA 1362 8,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C COLANGELO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1363 8,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V CASCELLA GIUSEPPE 1364 8,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 CHINCOLI DORIANA 1365 8,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 DELVECCHIO MARILENA 1366 8,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CAMPANILE ANNA 1367 8,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X VURCHIO FELICE 1368 8,30 S BTIC866003 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A DI BARI MARIA 1369 8,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X LETTINI MARA VINCENZA 1370 8,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DI CORATO GIOVANNA 1371 8,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D FRANCESCHINA SIMONA 1372 S 8,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 MENDOLA ROBERTO 1373 8,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A PARENZA VINCENZA 1374 8,27 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A SURIANO FILOMENA 1375 8,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MASSARO MARIA 1376 8,27 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI GAETANO GIUSEPPE 1377 S 8,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MARCOVECCHIO LUCIA 1378 8,26 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SORBO MARCELLO 1379 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DIGIOVANNI GIUSEPPINA ROSA 1380 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A ACQUAVIVA FABIANA 1381 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DELFINO CATERINA 1382 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V LACALAMITA MARCELLA 1383 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 COGNETTI ANGELA 1384 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R SANTOMAURO GIUSEPPE 1385 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 ZAGARIA ANTONELLA 1386 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 D'AMBROSIO MARISA 1387 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 DE PALO PASQUALINA 1388 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC210007 LAFASCIANO GIUSEPPE 1389 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q NAPOLITANO CLAUDIA 1390 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DI BARI VINCENZA 1391 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A CAPUTO MARIA 1392 8,25 S BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DE FRANCESCO ROSSELLA 1393 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MANSI DIOMIRA 1394 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AQ00N PETRONELLI CLAUDIA 1395 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B FUSIELLO NICOLA 1396 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI BARI RICCARDO 1397 8,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A SGARAMELLA AURORA 1398 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MAGLIO VINCENZO 1399 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DE NIGRIS MARIAELENA 1400 S 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P NOVELLI DANILO 1401 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LEONETTI SONIA 1402 S 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 CAPUTO NICOLO' 1403 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CHINELLI MARIA GIOVANNA 1404 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 DI CHIARO ERIKA 1405 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DELVECCHIO DANIELE 1406 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SGARRA SEBASTIANO 1407 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E IANIGRO MATTEO CORRADO 1408 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 NARDINI VINCENZO 1409 S 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 SINIGAGLIA SIMONE 1410 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G LISO ROSSANA 1411 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CICIRIELLO GRAZIA 1412 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LEONETTI MARIANGELA 1413 S 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C GAGLIARDI MICHELA 1414 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 RUMIANO ANNA 1415 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A TERLIZZI RAFFAELLA 1416 8,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X SANTORO SABINO 1417 8,22 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 FATONE MICHELE 1418 8,21 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L GALENTINO MAURO 1419 8,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06800R EVANGELISTA MARICA 1420 8,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L MATERA MICHELA 1421 8,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 BIANCHINO GERARDO 1422 8,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CONVERSANO GIANLUCA 1423 8,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PISTILLO ANTONIO 1424 8,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CORATELLA RAFFAELE 1425 8,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CARBONE FILOMENA 1426 8,18 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E DEL VECCHIO GIUSEPPINA 1427 S 8,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM08900R MISINO ANTONIA 1428 S 8,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 CARDO LUCIA 1429 8,16 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 NERO VINCENZA 1430 8,15 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LOPETUSO ROBERTO 1431 8,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E MANGINI ANGELA 1432 8,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B GAZZILLO IMMACOLATAMIRIAM 1433 S 8,15 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A TURI SERENA 1434 8,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BRUNO NICOLA 1435 8,15 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 NOTARPIETRO ANTONIA 1436 S 8,13 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E SANSONNA MARIANGELA 1437 8,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D VERNICE LUIGI 1438 S 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LEONETTI FRANCESCO 1439 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 LA NOTTE FABIO 1440 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FRISARDI PATRIZIA 1441 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FRISOLI LUIGIA 1442 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 URBANO MICHELE 1443 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B LOCANTORE MARIA 1444 8,10 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MOSCHETTA MARIO 1445 8,10 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI BARI RICCARDO 1446 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOMUSCIO NATALIZIA 1447 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D RUSSO MICHELE 1448 8,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 1449 8,07 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R LOMBARDI MARIA 1450 8,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X AIELLO VALERIA PIA 1451 8,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PASTORE NICOLA 1452 8,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PANZA ANASTASIA 1453 8,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DELL'ENDICE DAVIDE RICCARDO 1454 S 8,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM08900R GRASSO ALFINA 1455 8,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 MONTERISI VINCENZA 1456 8,02 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CASTORO GIUSEPPINA 1457 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CARDILLI ANGELA 1458 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 GRANDE ALESSANDRA 1459 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LORUSSO ROSANNA 1460 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CATALANO CONCETTA 1461 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ACQUAVIVA LUCIA 1462 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 MARTIRE ALESSIA 1463 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X CANNONE ANTONELLA 1464 8 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CALDAROLA ROSSELLA 1465 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G D'ATTEO ALESSANDRO 1466 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q FIORINI ALESSIA 1467 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 FACONDO STEFANIA 1468 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LAMANNA ANNA MARIA 1469 S 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CARAPELLESE ROBERTA 1470 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A LOSITO VINCENZO 1471 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 PALUMBO ANTONELLA 1472 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 FORTUNATO VINCENZO 1473 S 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CARBUTTI NUNZIA 1474 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06800R LISENO MATTIA 1475 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SIBILLANO NUNZIA TIZIANA 1476 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AP00T ANILLI MARIA MICHELA 1477 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DI CHIO ANTONELLA 1478 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LASALA DOMENICO 1479 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A DORONZO MARIA ASSUNTA GINEVRA 1480 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 GIANNINI ROBERTO 1481 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E FERRARA ROSA 1482 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E MIRACAPILLO NUNZIA 1483 S 8 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D PICCOLO ANTONIA SAMANTHA 1484 S 7,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D GUIDUCCIO ANGELO 1485 S 7,95 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ZEZZA ENZO 1486 7,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SUPERBO TERESA 1487 7,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L NOJA FRANCESCO 1488 7,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CORCELLA FRANCESCO ALESSANDRO 1489 7,95 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V PISICCHIO ISABELLA 1490 7,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LORUSSO VINCENZO 1491 7,93 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CASTRO SARA 1492 7,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L DECORATO ANTONIA 1493 7,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 BRUNO TIZIANA 1494 7,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CESTINO ELISABETTA 1495 7,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 CARELLA SABRINA 1496 7,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ALFIERI MARILENA 1497 7,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A TUCCI JASMINE 1498 7,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X RIZZO FRANCESCA PIA 1499 7,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A FESTA SABINA 1500 7,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A QUACQUARELLI FEDERICA 1501 7,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 GALANTUCCI MARIA 1502 7,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LOMBARDI ROSA 1503 7,88 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI PASQUALE DARIO 1504 7,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 NESTA MARIA 1505 7,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 SCOCCIMARRO FRANCESCO 1506 7,85 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MANSI PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1507 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G BONADIES FRANCESCO MARIA 1508 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DEFAZIO ANNA 1509 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D CATALANO GIUSEPPINA 1510 S 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM08900R DELL'AQUILA FRANCA 1511 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A BELCASTRO BARBARA 1512 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LEO NUNZIA 1513 7,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CRISTIANI NICOLETTA 1514 7,80 S 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B SPIONE MARIALUCREZIA 1515 7,80 S BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L NOJA STEFANIA 1516 7,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 GINOSA MARTINA 1517 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LO MUZIO STEFANO 1518 S 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LACALAMITA MARCO 1519 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C BILANZUOLI MARIANGELA 1520 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM30100X TIANI FRANCESCA 1521 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FUZIO ANGELA 1522 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A VALENTE GRAZIA 1523 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A PAPARUSSO RAFFAELLA 1524 7,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LORUSSO ANTONIA 1525 7,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LANOTTE GAETANA 1526 S 7,77 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 ALLEGRETTI ROSA 1527 7,77 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 GARRIBBA MARIA TERESA ANNA 1528 7,77 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A FORTUGNO GRAZIA 1529 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 CARRETTA ROSA 1530 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E PHILIPPOT CHRISTINE 1531 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 TERRONE SABINA 1532 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 TURSI EMANUELLA 1533 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 COGNETTI CHIARA 1534 7,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PISTILLO ROSSANA 1535 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ERRICO SARAH 1536 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CARBONE ALESSIA 1537 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G FASANELLA STEFANIA 1538 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G DI VIETRI ALESSANDRO 1539 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 ROMANO LIANA 1540 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PORCARI EMANUELE 1541 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L TERLIZZI NUNZIA 1542 7,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CAMPANA TERESAVALERIA 1543 S 7,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 GIANNELLI ISABELLA 1544 S 7,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A CIVITA CHIARA 1545 7,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PORRO ALESSIA VINCENZA 1546 7,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS046002 LUCE LUCIA 1547 7,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q LOCONTE ELENA 1548 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LORUSSO SAMANTHA 1549 S 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CAPORALE ADRIANA 1550 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MARIANO VLADIMIR ANTONIO 1551 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A TRAGNO MARCO 1552 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 MONTEPULCIANO MICHELA 1553 7,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM20900N CANNONE FRANCESCO 1554 7,67 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89200G GANGAI ANNA LUCIA 1555 7,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V SACCOTELLI PATRIZIA 1556 7,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DIASPARRA FLORIANA 1557 7,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LOPETUSO LUCIA 1558 7,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LAFORGIA VERONICA 1559 7,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E ABRUZZESE SILVANA 1560 7,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CIAMPI CESARE ALEX 1561 7,65 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q TATTOLO SARA 1562 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MORETTI ANTONIO 1563 S 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MUCCILLI DEBORA 1564 S 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P ZAGARIA VINCENZA 1565 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 CASAMASSIMA ANTONIA 1566 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E PELOSO MIRIANA 1567 7,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 GAETA ANDREA 1568 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORINO ANTONIA 1569 S 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B GUADAGNO PIERLUIGI 1570 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DE BENEDITTIS LANVITO 1571 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 CARBONE VALENTINA 1572 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PELLEGRINO MARIAPIA 1573 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L D'ANGELO ANDREA 1574 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A MONTERISI NICOLETTA 1575 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 RELLA FRANCESCO 1576 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C PETILLI DINA 1577 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LOPETUSO ANTONELLA 1578 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LACALAMITA LUCIA 1579 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 DRAGONETTI MARIA ROSARIA 1580 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI LIDDO ALFONSO 1581 S 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q BRUNO ANGELA 1582 7,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 DI FINO LEONARDO MASSIMILIANO 1583 7,60 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A PATRUNO ANNAMARIA 1584 7,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MASTROTOTARO ROSANNA 1585 7,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 DILEO MARIANTONIETTA 1586 7,58 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V SAGGESE MARIA 1587 7,58 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ACQUAVIVA ELEONORA 1588 7,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 PISCITELLI LUANA 1589 7,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GUIDA VINCENZO 1590 7,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q DI TEO ILARIO 1591 7,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A D'ERRICO SALVATORE PIO 1592 7,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PORRO FEDERICA 1593 S 7,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D FERRARA DARIA ALYAI MARIA 1594 S 7,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 CATERINO MARIA CRISTINA 1595 7,51 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI TRANI CARMEN JLENIA 1596 7,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 BRANDI LUIGIA 1597 7,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 DI CUGNO LAURA 1598 7,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D FARANO CHRISTIAN 1599 S 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 RUTIGLIANO FABRIZIO 1600 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 PATRUNO IVANA 1601 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LOMBARDI ARIANNA 1602 S 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE173005 DI VENOSA ANGELA 1603 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DI CILLO GIUSEPPINA 1604 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 FALLO GIANLUCA 1605 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LOPS NICOLA 1606 7,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C DI CILLO ENZA 1607 S 7,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 BARBAROSSA DAVIDE 1608 7,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P REGANO ROSA LINDA 1609 7,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N PASTORESSA ANGELO FEDERICO 1610 7,45 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A NANNOLA AZZURRA MARIA 1611 7,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B DI BARI MICHELA 1612 7,45 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LEONETTI MARCELLA 1613 7,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MATERA ANNAMARIA 1614 7,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D RICCIO ALESSANDRO ARMANDO 1615 7,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MODUGNO MARIA 1616 7,42 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 ALBANESE GIULIA 1617 7,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SANTOVITO ANGELICA 1618 7,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DELL'ENDICE MARIALUISA 1619 S 7,40 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 MANSI MONIA RICCARDINA 1620 7,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q GUGLIELMI VINCENZO 1621 7,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MORRA ANGELA 1622 7,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E ZAMPOGNA ARCANGELO 1623 7,35 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A CORPOSANTO ALESSIA 1624 7,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PASTORE GRAZIANA 1625 7,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CASAFINA NICOLA 1626 7,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DIBENEDETTO CARMINA 1627 7,35 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AD00A DIMASTROMATTEO ROSA 1628 7,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MIANI LUCIA 1629 7,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q BUCCI SAVERIO 1630 S 7,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DONATO MARIAROSA 1631 7,33 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q ZINNI ROSA 1632 7,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CENTRONE NICOLA 1633 S 7,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LUPOLI SONIA 1634 S 7,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LORUSSO SABINA 1635 7,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CARNICELLI AGATA 1636 7,27 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 GANGAI NUNZIA 1637 7,26 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FARETINA GIADA 1638 7,26 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 DALESSANDRO MARCO 1639 7,26 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G INCHINGOLO ALESSANDRO 1640 7,26 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LISO RICCARDO 1641 S 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 SINESI VALENTINA 1642 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PORRO VINCENZA 1643 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 PAPEO TERESA 1644 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PORRO DANIELA 1645 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LORUSSO NICOLETTA 1646 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L FACONDA NICOLA 1647 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PISTILLO FILOMENA 1648 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E LANZARO ANTONELLA 1649 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L LORIZZO VINCENZO 1650 7,25 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D RIEFOLO SALVATORE 1651 S 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 ARNO LUCIA 1652 7,25 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 FORINA NICOLA 1653 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q MEMEO GIAMPIERO 1654 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P SELVAROLO FILOMENA 1655 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A BERARDINO PIETRO 1656 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS15000X BASSO MARIO 1657 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DELIGIO GIUSEPPE 1658 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04400A DI CHIO ANGELA 1659 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V D'AZZEO LUCIA 1660 7,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DANIELE PAOLO 1661 7,21 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q ZAGARIA ANNA 1662 7,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CASAMASSIMA GIOVANNA 1663 S 7,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 ACQUAVIVA ANNA MARIA LISA 1664 7,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E BARBUTO MARIA ARCANGELA 1665 7,20 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q MARRONE ELISABETTA 1666 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 ZAMPOGNA VINCENZO 1667 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PORRO STEFANO 1668 S 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MASTROPIETRO DAVIDE 1669 S 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 CONVERSANO FEDERICA 1670 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C CICCHELLI MARIA 1671 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE 1672 7,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C GRAVINA ANNA 1673 7,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CESTINO NUNZIAMARIA 1674 7,17 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E PASTORE NICOLA 1675 S 7,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B MODUGNO DEBORA 1676 7,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE 

AMMINISTRATIVO
BTIS059004 MORRA FRANCESCO COSMA 

DAMIANO
1677 7,10 S 2025-08-20

DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 COTTURRI CHIARA 1678 7,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C FASANO MARCO ANTONIO 1679 7,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 QUARANTA TIZIANA 1680 7,10 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B DE LEO FRANCESCO 1681 7,10 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 DILILLO IVANA 1682 7,08 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P LEONETTI LAURA 1683 7,05 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V LORUSSO DOMENICO 1684 7,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE 

AMMINISTRATIVO
BTIS05600L VENTURA MICKEY LEONARDO 

FRANCESCO
1685 7,05 N 2025-08-20

DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B DI VINCENZO CHIARA PIERA 1686 7,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L PIZZOLORUSSO NUNZIA 1687 7,05 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B RELLA MARISA ALTOMARE 1688 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E BERNOCCO MARIO 1689 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E MOSCHETTA SABINA 1690 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C TRICARICO MICHELA 1691 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM08900R PIERGIOVANNI MARTA MARIA 1692 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 ROBERTO VINCENZA 1693 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 COLIA ALESSIA 1694 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CORATELLA DANIELE 1695 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 NICOLINI GIUSEPPE 1696 7 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTRI050008 MIGLIETTA FRANCESCO 1697 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D LANGUINO ELISA 1698 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 PANTONE MICHELANGELO 1699 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q ALICINO LORENZO 1700 S 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 CANNONE FEDERICA 1701 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E CARACCIOLO AMEDEO 1702 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E ABBASCIANO VINCENZA 1703 S 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CASSETTA ROSY 1704 7 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CIVITA PAOLO 1705 S 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V QUACQUARELLI VINCENZO 1706 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q TONDOLO FRANCESCO 1707 S 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V SARDARO SERAFINA 1708 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 TATTOLO ANGELA 1709 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B LAROSA ANNA 1710 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 GRIECO LUCIA PATRIZIA 1711 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SINISI MARIA 1712 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q LOSITO VINCENZO 1713 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE17500R TAINO ALESSANDRA 1714 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A CAMPESE ANTONIA 1715 7 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 BEATO MARIANGELA 1716 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B CAPUANO GIOVANNA 1717 S 7 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC89300B CHIEPPA NICOLETTA 1718 7 N BTIC89300B 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q PAPA MICHELE 1719 7 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LULLO ANTONIETTA 1720 6,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS061004 CATALANO LAURA 1721 6,92 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B NOTARPIETRO RAFFAELLA 1722 6,92 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06400D MISCIOSCIA VALERIA 1723 S 6,90 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A MARMO ANNALISA 1724 6,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A DI SERIO SANDRO 1725 6,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E TRUFFARELLI ESTHER 1726 S 6,90 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 DI PALMA ALESSANDRA 1727 6,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q INCHINGOLO ENRICO 1728 S 6,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G MOSCHETTA FLORENZA 1729 6,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 PANTALEO GRAZIANA 1730 6,85 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G PALLADIO GRAZIANO 1731 6,83 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q CAMPANALE MARISTELLA 1732 6,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E DI GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1733 6,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86700V DISTASO CELESTE 1734 6,80 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 SASSI VINCENZO 1735 6,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 DI MONTE DORIANA 1736 6,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 DI PALMA ILARIA 1737 S 6,80 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G CATINO GIUSEPPE 1738 6,77 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTMM07800A DIBITONTO ROSA 1739 6,77 N BTMM07800A 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 ROBERTO FABIO 1740 S 6,75 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P VITALE GRAZIANA 1741 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 SARCINA MICHELE 1742 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MARTIRADONNA CLAUDIO 1743 S 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CIRILLO FRANCESCO 1744 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 DASCANIO SABINA 1745 S 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CAVUOTO MARIANNA 1746 6,75 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G SCARCELLI CATIA 1747 6,70 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AE006 DI CHIANO CHIARA ANTONIA 1748 6,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E ABBASCIANO CATERINA 1749 S 6,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 LASALATA FLAVIO 1750 6,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CAPUTO ROBERTA 1751 6,70 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 PRINCIGALLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1752 6,67 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V FILANNINO GIUSEPPE 1753 6,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A ZOTTI MICHELINA 1754 6,67 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS053005 DELVECCHIO ANTONELLA 1755 6,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CANNONE PATRIZIA 1756 6,65 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 SUOZZO MARIA SABINA 1757 6,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LEONETTI RICCARDO 1758 6,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C D'ANDREA NICOLETTA 1759 6,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC853001 MAGGIULLI CATALDO 1760 6,60 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G ZAGARIA LUCIA 1761 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MERAFINA LUIGI 1762 S 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 MONTERISI FABIO 1763 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 TOTA MICHELE 1764 S 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC852005 CASIERI FRANCESCO 1765 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86200Q PELOSO ANTONIO 1766 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE061002 DILILLO MARIANNA 1767 S 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L SANTOMAURO GERARDO 1768 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L CELLAMMARE MARIO VINCENZO 1769 6,60 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS023009 COLANGELO CARMELA 1770 6,58 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 LENOCI VINCENZO 1771 S 6,58 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZINGARELLI ANTONIO 1772 6,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 PISTILLO FELICIANA 1773 6,55 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V BUONACARA BARTOLOMEO ROMANO 1774 6,55 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q MASTRORILLO FRANCESCO 1775 6,50 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G LEONETTI LUCA 1776 6,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SASSI GIUSEPPE 1777 6,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MONTINGELLI ALBERTO ANTONIO 1778 6,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P IASIIUOLO GIORGIO 1779 6,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q ZAGARIA MICHELE 1780 S 6,50 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C ORECCHIA SABINA 1781 6,46 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LOCONTE GRAZIA 1782 6,45 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86400B SELLITRI ANTONIO 1783 6,42 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A ALICINO SIMONA GRAZIA 1784 6,41 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC040009 BELLAVEDUTA REBECCA 1785 6,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC801008 SALVEMINI MARINELLA 1786 6,40 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS08000V LORUSSO FILOMENA 1787 6,33 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTD32000N LACERENZA VINCENZO 1788 6,33 N 2025-08-20



DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FUSARO PIETRO 1789 6,30 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI GENNARO ANNALISA 1790 6,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CIVITA GIOVANNI 1791 S 6,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q DI TERLIZZI MARIO 1792 6,30 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A GISSI MONICA 1793 6,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AJ00V PANELLI ALESSANDRO 1794 6,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPC01000D BALICE SARA 1795 6,25 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q CAPPABIANCA GIUSEPPE 1796 S 6,20 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06900L SANGILLI MAURO 1797 6,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 FORTE GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1798 6,17 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS05600L ZEFFERINO GRAZIANA 1799 6,10 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CONVERSANO LORENZO 1800 S 6,01 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE06900L TURTURICI GIUSEPPINA 1801 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AM00A FUSARO ANTONIA 1802 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS058008 FUSCO GIOVANNI 1803 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTTF06000Q RICCARDI MARIACORRADA 1804 S 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AF002 PASTORE TERESA 1805 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 FILANNINO MICHELE 1806 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTEE172009 SANNA ALESSANDRO 1807 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 INCHINGOLI VINCENZO 1808 S 6 S 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC866003 SPADAFINA GIOVANNI 1809 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AN006 LEONETTI MICHELE 1810 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 PIAZZOLLA VINCENZO 1811 S 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E LOPETUSO FERDINANDO 1812 S 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C SASSI GIOVANNA 1813 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS04300E CANNONE RICCARDINA-ADRIANA 1814 S 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS03000T VENTURA GAIA 1815 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTPS11000D NICOLARDI PASQUALE 1816 S 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E COLASUONNO MARIANGELA 1817 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AA00V FILOGRASSO LUCIANA 1818 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AL00E FORTUNATO EMANUELLA 1819 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC80000C ANELLI SABINA 1820 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 LEONETTI RICCARDO 1821 S 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC85400R RUGGIERO LORENZA 1822 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC86300G DI CANOSA LEONARDO 1823 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC860004 CASSANO ANTONIO 1824 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIC8AK00P DI NANNI ROSA 1825 6 N 2025-08-20
DEFINITIVA 3 BT BTMM30100X AA ASSISTENTE BTIS059004 MUSTI MARIA DOROTEA 1826 S 0,60 N 2025-08-20


